
2024-2025 Tryout Start Dates: 

 

Softball   Wednesday, July 31 

Comp. Cheer Monday, April 21 - Friday, May 09 

Game Squad Monday, April 21 - Friday, May 09 

Soccer   Tuesday, October 15 

Basketball  Monday, January 6 

Track  Monday, March 3 

Baseball  Monday, March 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2024 Perry Middle Softball Schedule 

 

Day   Date   Team    Location 

Tuesday   Aug. 13  Thomson          Thomson 

Monday  Aug. 19  Northside   Perry Middle 

Wednesday  Aug. 21  Huntington    Huntington 

Monday   Aug. 26   Warner Robins  Perry Middle 

Thursday  Aug. 29   Bonaire   Perry Middle 

Thursday      Sept. 5  Feagin Mill            Feagin Mill 

Monday  Sept. 9  Mossy Creek      Mossy Creek 

Thursday  Sept. 12  Bonaire   Bonaire 

Monday  Sept. 16  Feagin Mill    Perry Middle 

Thursday  Sept. 19  Mossy Creek  Perry Middle 

 

Start Times:  3:45 (7th); 8th Follows around 5:15-5:30pm 

1st Round 7th Grade Playoffs:  Monday, Sept. 23 (Sites TBD) 

1st Round 8th Grade Playoffs:  Tuesday, Sept. 24 (Sites TBD) 

7th & 8th Grade Semis:  Thursday, Sept. 26 (Sites TBD) 

7th Grade Championship:  Monday, September 30 (Site TBD) 

8th Grade Championship:  Tuesday, October 1 (Site TBD) 

**Admission = $7.00 Adults for regular season games & 1st two rounds of 

playoffs; $10.00 Adults for championship games. $5.00 Students for all games. 



2024 Perry Middle Football Schedule 

 

Day   Date   Team    Location 

**Thursday  August 8  Thomson   Thomson MS  

Wednesday  August 14   Northside    Perry High School 

Thursday  August 22  Huntington   McConnell-Talbert 

Wednesday  August 28  Warner Robins  Perry High School 

Wednesday  Sept. 4  Feagin Mill       Perry High School 

Wednesday  Sept. 11  Mossy Creek  Bonaire MS 

Wednesday  Sept. 18  Bonaire   Bonaire MS 

 

Regular Season Start Times:  7th - 3:45; 8th – 5:15 

1st Round Playoffs:  Sept. 25/Sept. 26 (Opponents & Sites TBD) 

Semis:  Oct. 2/Oct. 3 (Opponents & Sites TBD) 

Championship:  Oct. 17 (McConnell-Talbert/Freedom Field/Perry High School) 

**Thursday, August 8 will be a scrimmage ($5 admission fee for all) 

**Admission = $7.00 Adults for regular season games & 1st two rounds of 

playoffs; $10.00 Adults for championship games. 

**$5.00 students (pre-K thru 12) for ALL games (includes playoffs). 

 

  



2024 Perry Middle Cheer Schedule 

 

Day   Date   Team   Location 

Saturday  Sept. 7  All Teams  Thomson Middle School 

**Saturday  Sept. 21  Perry MS  HOCO-new gym 

Saturday  Sept. 28   All Teams  TBD – NMS Host 

Saturday  Oct. 19  All Teams  WRHS-new gym 

 

 

The first two middle school competitions are exhibitions, and the 

third competition (Oct. 19) is the county championship.   

Start times:  9:00 a.m.  

**September 21 competition is hosted by Houston Co. High School.  This is not a 

Houston County Middle School competition.  

**Admission = $7.00 per adult for first two competitions; $10.00 per adult for 

championship.  $5.00 for students.  Prices are for competitions hosted by our 

middle schools. 

** HOCO Competition Prices may vary.  

 

 

 

 



2024 Perry Middle Soccer Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Team   Girls  Boys 

Wed.  Oct. 23  Warner Robins WRMS Home 

Tues.  Oct. 29   Huntington  Home     HMS   

Wed.  Oct. 30             Thomson     TMS     Home 

Tues.  Nov. 5  Northside      Home  NMS 

Wed.  Nov. 6  Feagin Mill  Home  Freedom    

Wed.  Nov. 13  Bonaire          BMS  Home 

Mon.  Nov. 18  Mossy Creek MCMS Home 

Wed.  Nov. 20   Feagin Mill  Freedom   Home 

Tues.  Dec. 3    Bonaire  Home  BMS 

Thurs.  Dec. 5   Mossy Creek     Home  MCMS 

 

Start Times:  3:45p.m. 

**FMMS away games will played at Freedom Field.   

1st Round Playoffs:  Tuesday, Dec. 10 (Sites TBD) 

Semis:  Thursday, Dec. 12 (Sites TBD) 

Championship:  Tuesday, Dec. 17 (Site TBD) 

**Admission = $7.00 per adult for regular season games & 1st two rounds of 

playoffs; $10.00 per adult for championship games. 

**$5.00 students for ALL games (includes playoffs). 



2025 Perry Middle Basketball Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Team   7th  8th 

Thurs.  Jan. 16  Warner Robins Home  WRMS 

Wed.  Jan. 22  Huntington  HMS  Home 

Thurs.  Jan. 23   Thomson  Home  TMS   

Mon.  Jan. 27             Northside   NMS     Home 

Thurs.  Jan. 30   Feagin Mill          FMMS Home 

Mon.  Feb. 3   Bonaire   Home  BMS 

Thurs.  Feb. 6   Mossy Creek          Home  MCMS 

Mon.  Feb. 10  Feagin Mill  Home  FMMS 

Thurs.  Feb. 13   Bonaire   BMS  Home 

Thurs.  Feb. 20  Mossy Creek MCMS Home 

  

Start Times:  Girls = 3:45; Boys = 5:00 

1st Round Playoffs:  Monday, Feb. 24 (Opponents & Sites TBD) 

Semis:  Thursday, Feb. 27 (Opponents & Sites TBD) 

Championship:  Saturday, March 1 (Hosted by TMS at NHS Comp. Gym) 

**Admission = $7.00 per adult for regular season games & 1st two rounds of 

playoffs; $10.00 per adult for championship games. 

**$5.00 students for ALL games (includes playoffs). 

 



2025 Perry Middle Track Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Teams    Location 

Thurs.  March 13  PMS/WRMS/FMMS/NMS NMS 

Tues.  March 18   PMS/BMS/FMMS/MCMS  BMS 

Tues.  March 25  PMS/TMS/WRMS/MCMS PERRY MS 

Tues.   April 15  ALL SCHOOLS   NMS 

Tues.  April 22  *Semifinals (All schools)  BMS 

Thurs.  April 24    *Finals (All schools)  BMS   

 

*Semifinals = 800M will be a final 

*Finals = Field Events will take place in addition to running events.  Subject to 

change. 

Start Time:  3:45 p.m 

**Admission = $7.00 per adult for regular season & Semis.  $10.00 per adult for  

Finals.  $5.00 per student (pre-K & up) for all events.  

 

 

 

 

 

 



2025 Perry Middle Baseball Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Team   7th  8th 

Wed .  Mar. 12  Warner Robins Home  WRMS 

Mon.  Mar. 17  Huntington  HMS  Home 

Wed.  Mar. 19   Thomson  Home  TMS  

Mon.  Mar. 24             Northside  NMS     Home 

Wed.  Mar. 26  Feagin Mill          FMMS Home 

Wed.  Apr. 09   Bonaire   Home  BMS  

Mon.  Apr. 14  Mossy Creek Home  MCMS 

Wed.  Apr. 16   Feagin Mill     Home  FMMS 

Mon.  Apr. 21  Bonaire  BMS  Home 

Wed.  Apr. 23  Mossy Creek MCMS Home 

 

Start Times:  3:45 p.m. 

1st Round Playoffs:  7th – Mon., April 28, 8th - Tues., April 29 (Sites TBD) 

Semis:  7th grade = Wednesday, April 30 (Sites TBD) 

              8th grade = Thursday, May 1 (Sites TBD) 

Championships:  7th grade = Tuesday, May 6 (Site TBD) 

           8th grade = Wednesday, May 7 (Site TBD) 

*Admission = $7.00 Adults, $5.00 Students (Pre-K and up) entire season; $10.00 

Adults for Championship games. 


